Papesh PHI  PZ17-26 Date
SONATA 2-26
Line LENGTH
Rib A - LINES
Rib B - LINES
Rib C- LINES
1
3
5
7
9 1547
11
13 1740
15
17
18
20 [NSET 899
Rib D - LINES
1 1951
3 1926
5 1831
7 1808
9
11
13
15
17
18
20 [
Rib BR - LINES
1 1028 1583
3 719
5 822 1245
7 836
9 802 1342
11 606
13 576 1232
15 502
17 382 1300
19 354

16.05.2022 Scale: 1
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2445

2284

riser

Checking

7245

| P3| 7226
7199

PL_XL1 7188
7181

7104

7041

7028

6806

6707

6511

Checking
7137
7120
7098
7093
7102
7034
6979
6968
6745
6676
6561

Checking
7245
7226
7196
7190
7192
7115
7044
7021

6627

Checking
7397
7372
7339
7316
7313
7213
7127
7083

6728

Checking
3240 8296
7987
7752
7766
7668
7472
7332
7258
7206
7178

Line TYPE

Rib

Rib

Rib

Rib

Rib

Line NAME
A - LINES Rib
1 TSL140 PPSLS180
3 TSL140
5 TSL140 PPSLS180
7 TSL140
9 TSL140 TSL140 PPSLS180
11 TSL140
13 TSL140 TSL140
15 TSL140
17
18
20
B - LINES Rib
1 TSL140 PPSLS180
3 TSL140
5 TSL140 PPSLS180
7 TSL140
9 TSL140 TSL140 PPSLS180
11 TSL140
13 TSL140 TSL140
15 TSL140
17
18
20
C- LINES Rib
1 TSL1S0
3
5 TSL1S0
7
] TSL140 TSL1S0
11 N &
13 TSL140
15
17
18
20
D - LINES Rib
BR - LINES Rib
A-10/N-200 1 brl
3 br2
5 br3
7 bra
9 brs
11 bré
13 br7
15 br8
17 bro
19 bri0

A - LINES
al

B - LINES
b1l
b2
b3
ba
bs
b6
b7
b8
b9
b10
bi1

C- LINES

D - LINES
di
d2
d3
da
ds
dé
d7
d8
d9
dio
di1

BR - LINES
BR1
BR1
BR2
BR2
BR3
BR3
BR4
BR4
BRS
BRS

Al
A2
A3
A4
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A6
A6
A7
A7
A8
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B3
B4
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B6
B6
B7
B7
B8

C1l
Cc2
Cc3
ca
o}
o}
c6
c6
c7
c7
c8

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D5
D6
D6
D7
D7
D8

BRI
BRI
BRI
BRI
BRIl
BRIl
BRIl
BRIl
BRIl
BRIl

Al
Al
All
All
Alll
Alll
Alll
Alll
AlV
AlV
AlV

Bl
Bl
Bll
Bll
BlIl
Blll
BlIl
Blll
BIV
BIV
BIV

cl
(el
[el]
[el]
cm
cm
cm
cm
v
cav
v

DI
DI
b1}
)
i}
Dl
i}
1}
DIV
DIV
DIV



